Vojvodina OPEN 2021
Pancevo, 27/6/2021

Disciplina 4
27/06/2021 - 11:00

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5
6

DIVLJAK, Danica
RESANOVIC, Una
BABIC, Tasa
RAJIC, Helena

Grupa2od 3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
SULC, Lara

MUT, Tea
JAKIMOVSKI, Anja
THORPE, Imara-Bella
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
VAS, Andjela
VRANJES, Iva

Grupa3od3

OO O, WN -

HUSARIK, Dagmar
LILIC, Lara
MURTIN, Vanja
CAJKAS, Petra
VESKOV, Dejana
KOSOQVIC, Jelena
SOJEVIC, Katarina
LAGUNDZIN, Jovana

G.R.
10 Ol
10 Ol

06 PK"Spartak" Subotica
07  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

06  Proleter

05 Vojvodina

06 PK "Spartak" Subotica

02 PK Sparta

01 Velika Kikinda

08 Pirat

06 PK Arena 2015

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

06  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pan&evo
06  Proleter

99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04  Spartak Prozivka

03 Velika Kikinda

05 PK"Spartak" Subotica

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

05 Vojvodina

43.90
40.00
40.80
46.38

36.69
34.88
34.76
34.23
34.25
34.80
35.34
37.42

34.17
33.36
32.31
31.08
32.12
32.51
33.87
34.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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